
Measured Areas and dimensions indicated are to be used for MEPA reference only

Copyright© Ruben Sciortino, 04 May 2018

-1
210 43 5m

-1
210 43 5m

Scale 1:50

Scale 1:100

-

Proposed Basement -3 Level

Scale 1:100

-

Proposed Basement -2 Level

Scale 1:100

Lift

GARAGE 14

GARAGE 15

A A

B

B

Area: 21.3sq.m

Area: 15.5sq.m

2.90m

5.38m

3.95m

5.38m

10.16m

PROJECT TITLE:

DRAWING TITLE:

PROPOSED FLOOR PLANS

CONSTRUCTION OF APARTMENT BLOCK

TRIQ IL KBIRA

ST.JULIANS

CLIENT:

May'18

DATE:
JOB No:

MR. M. BUGEJA

REV:DRG No:

SCALE:

1:100

1172/15 - 04 1

1172/15

ARCHITECT'S SIGNATURE

DRAWN BY: CHECKED BY:

AB/RSV/MT RS/AB

C C

Box

GARAGE 13

2.80m

5.76m

Area: 18.8sq.m

GARAGE 12

Area: 35.2sq.m

5.86m

4.94m

CAR LIFT

3.45m

5.76m

Area: 19.7sq.m

Lift

GARAGE 22

GARAGE 23

GARAGE 20

Area: 21.3sq.m

Area: 15.5sq.m

Area: 35.2sq.m

5.86m

4.94m

2.90m

5.38m

3.95m

5.38m

7.41m

6.30m

6.30m

6.30m

1.50m

1.50m

4.18m

4.18m

GARAGE 17 Store

GARAGE 16 Store

Reservoir - 58.7sq.m x 3m deep 

Reservoir - 57.7sq.m x 3m deep 

4.29m

13.70m 4.88m

11.44m

Box

CAR LIFT

GARAGE 21

2.80m

5.76m

3.45m

5.76m

Area: 19.7sq.m
Area: 18.8sq.m

2.73m

2.81m 1.50m

1.50m

Store

Store

4.18m

GARAGE 18

GARAGE 19

A A

B

B

C C

2.80m

6.30m

6.30m

6.30m

1.50m

1.50m

4.18m

4.18m

GARAGE 09 Store

GARAGE 08 Store

2.73m

2.81m 1.50m

1.50m

Store

Store

4.18m

GARAGE 10

GARAGE 11

2.80m

Area: 17.5sq.m Area: 12.1sq.m

Area: 17.7sq.m Area: 11.8sq.m

Area: 11.8sq.m

Area: 11.6sq.m

Area: 17.5sq.m

Area: 17.3sq.m

2.80m

2.81m

Area: 17.5sq.m Area: 12.1sq.m

Area: 17.7sq.m Area: 11.8sq.m

Area: 11.8sq.m

Area: 11.6sq.m

Area: 17.5sq.m

Area: 17.3sq.m

2.80m

2.81m

Measurements can be subject to change

Measurements can be subject to change


	Sheets and Views
	Model


